
2015 Senior Men’s Friendly Fixtures - Plus Senior Opens 

DAY DATE  CLUB VENUE TIME Nos 
Tues 31st March v Patsull Park Away 11:00 16 

Thurs  2nd April v Ludlow Home 10:00 12 

Thurs 9th April v Wrekin Away 11:00 16 

Tues 21st April v Shrewsbury Away 11:00 16 

Mon 27th April v South Staffs Away 11:30 16 

Thurs 30th April v Cleobury Home 10:00 12 

Tues 5th May v Shifnal Away 11:30 16 

Thurs 7th May v Sapey Home 10:00 16 

Mon 11th May v Arscott Away 10:30 16 

Fri 15th May v South Staffs Home 10:00 16 

Mon 18th May v Brocton Hall Home 10:00 20 

Tues 19th May  DUKE TROPHY 
Snr Mens Open 

Home 08:30-16:00  

Thurs 28th May v Enville Home 10:00 16 

Tues 2nd June v Sapey Away 09:30 16 

Thurs 4th June v Shifnal Home 10:00 16 

Thurs 11th June  CENTENARY BOWL 
Tri Comp 

Home 09:30-11:30 36 

Thurs  25th June v Patsull Park Home 10:00 16 

Mon 29th June v Shrewsbury Home 10:00 16 

Thurs 2nd July v Ludlow Away 11:00 12 

Fri 3rd July  The Rolling Pin Home 13:00 ??? 

Mon 6th July v Arscott Home 10:00 16 

Thurs 9th July  Snrs Doubles Open Home 08:30-15:30 ??? 

Mon 20th July  Snrs Mixed Open Home 10:00-15:30 ??? 

Wed 22nd July v Lilleshall Hall Away 10:00 18 

Fri 24th July **  Snrs/Jnrs Pairs Home 10:00 ?? 

Mon 27th July v Lilleshall Hall Home 10:00 18 

Thurs 30th July v Cleobury Away 09:30 12 

Tues 11th Aug**  DAY SNR TROPHY Home No Start Times ??? 

Tues 18th Aug v Worfield Away 09:30 14/16 

Thurs 20th Aug v Penn Away 09:30 12 

Thurs 27th Aug v Enville Away 13:00 16 

Mon 7th Sept v Wrekin Home 10:00 16 

Fri 11th Sept**  Sidaway Cup Home 09:00-10:30 ??? 

Thurs 17th Sept v Penn Home 10:00 12 

Thurs 8th Oct v Worfield Home 10:00 14/16 

Fri 11th Dec  Xmas Comp 
+AGM/Lunch 

Home 09:00 Shotgun ??? 

 

Senior Men’s Medals to be held last Tuesday of each month. 


